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PRODUCT SPOTLIGHT

ATRO and Steer King Join Forces

The Power of Two: Unmatched Precision and Performance. Clear-cut and hassle-free.

Like ATRO’s specialty engineered products, Steer King offers long-lasting, no-ream King Pin kits that
install quickly and reduce downtime.

STreeR KING

by ATRO

Steer King product installs are known for being clear-cut and hassle-free, allowing shops to move
more rigs through their bays and increase produclvity.

Shared History. Shared Legacy. Shared Commitment to You.

ATRO and Steer King share a history of commitment to precision, performance, and productivity.
With Steer King’s complementary products added to ATRO's line up, you can expect the highest
quality in the specialty heavy-duty truck parts you need.

Popular King Pin Kits

High Performance Kits with Industry Leading Warranties!
Part Number

SKB12001
SKB12205
SKB14705
SKB96112
SKB98118

SKS12001
SKS12005
SKS12009
SKS12205
SKS13023
SKS14705
SKS53613
SKS8018

SKS96112
SKS98118

SKS0793118
SKS0893112

Description

Bronze Bushing King Pin Kit
Bronze Bushing King Pin Kit
Bronze Bushing King Pin Kit
Bronze Bushing King Pin Kit
Bronze Bushing King Pin Kit
Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit
Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit
Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit
Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit
Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit
Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit
Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit
Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit
Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit
Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit
Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit
Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit

Kaiser Cross

K120A
K122E
K147E
K961L
K981R
KG931R
KH931L
K120A
K120E
K120l
K122E
K130W
K147E
K536M
K80R
K961L
K981R

ATRO

ENGINEERED SYSTEMS
WITH ATRO BEHIND YOU, DRIVE FORWARD
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TOP 10 REASONS TO BUY

BUY RISK FREE CRITICAL DIMENSIONS SAVE TIME WITH

WITH OUR LEADING 100% INSPECTED FOR A PRE-PACKED BEARINGS
WARRANTIES TRUE FIT

il

-
NEW
BI-DIRECTIONAL
LIP SEALS

INCLUDED

- <4
INSTALL FASTER WITH KEEP YOUR PARTS GET A QUICK-FIX WITH
NEW BI-DIRECTIONAL TOGETHER WITH THE AVAILABLE SPARE
LIP SEALS SHOP -READY BOX PARTS
HIGH-QUALITY, LOW PRE-PAID FREIGHT EASY INSTALL TOOLS
PRECISION
ENGINEERING

STreeR KING

by ATRO

e EASYINSTALL
APPLICATION SUPPORT * LOW DOWN TIME
& CROSS REFERENCES e LONG LIFE
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