## PRODUCT SPOTLIGHT



## **ATRO and Steer King Join Forces**

The Power of Two: Unmatched Precision and Performance. Clear-cut and hassle-free.

Like ATRO's specialty engineered products, Steer King offers long-lasting, no-ream King Pin kits that install quickly and reduce downtime.

Steer King product installs are known for being clear-cut and hassle-free, allowing shops to move more rigs through their bays and increase productivity.

#### Shared History. Shared Legacy. Shared Commitment to You.

ATRO and Steer King share a history of commitment to precision, performance, and productivity. With Steer King's complementary products added to ATRO's line up, you can expect the highest quality in the specialty heavy-duty truck parts you need.

### **Popular King Pin Kits**

**High Performance Kits with Industry Leading Warranties!** 

Part Number	Description	Kaiser Cross
SKB12001	Bronze Bushing King Pin Kit	K120A
SKB12205	Bronze Bushing King Pin Kit	K122E
SKB14705	Bronze Bushing King Pin Kit	K147E
SKB96112	Bronze Bushing King Pin Kit	K961L
SKB98118	Bronze Bushing King Pin Kit	K981R
SKS0793118	Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit	KG931R
SKS0893112	Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit	KH931L
SKS12001	Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit	K120A
SKS12005	Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit	K120E
SKS12009	Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit	K120I
SKS12205	Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit	K122E
SKS13023	Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit	K130W
SKS14705	Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit	K147E
SKS53613	Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit	K536M
SKS8018	Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit	K80R
SKS96112	Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit	K961L
SKS98118	Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit	K981R



Bronze Bushing Kit



Spiral Bushing Kit

Scan the code to learn more about our complete line of King Pins



PS001-081020SKrev02



ATROBUSHING.COM | 1.800.325.6114

# **TOP 10 REASONS TO BUY**

1



BUY RISK FREE WITH OUR LEADING WARRANTIES

2



CRITICAL DIMENSIONS 100% INSPECTED FOR A TRUE FIT

3



SAVE TIME WITH PRE-PACKED BEARINGS

4



INSTALL FASTER WITH NEW BI-DIRECTIONAL LIP SEALS

KEEP YOUR PARTS TOGETHER WITH THE SHOP -READY BOX



GET A QUICK-FIX WITH AVAILABLE SPARE PARTS



HIGH-QUALITY, PRECISION ENGINEERING



LOW PRE-PAID FREIGHT



**EASY INSTALL TOOLS** 



APPLICATION SUPPORT & CROSS REFERENCES

STEER KING

by ATRO

**EASY INSTALL** 

LOW DOWN TIMELONG LIFE



PS001-081020SKrev02



WITH ATRO BEHIND YOU, DRIVE FORWARD.

6 Bolte Lane St. Clair, Missouri 63077 | U.S.A. (800) 325.6114 | Fax (866) 920.2005 www.atrobushing.com

STEERING » SUSPENSION » TORQUE ROD » TRAILER » UNDERHOOD

©2021 ATRO ENGINEERED SYSTEMS, INC.